1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com146
characterist ics
TBH Series
25 Watt TO220 Package Thick Film Power
Resistor Thick film element above 1Ω, Ni-Cu metal ele-
ment below 1Ω
Case High Temperature Plastic
Terminals Solder coated phospher bronze

1.20 ~ 1.40mm
5.85 ~
6.35mm
4.06 ~ 4.82mm
14.50 ~
15.00mm
4.00mm max.
0.40 ~ 0.70mm
Molding
2.05 ~ 2.52mm
12.70 ~ 14.70
Note: These dimensions apply to TBH products manufactured after June 10, 2016
Standard Part Numbers
		  Part Number
	 Ohms	 5% Tolerance
	 2	 TBH25P2R00JE
	 7.5	 TBH25P7R50JE
	 10	 TBH25P10R0JE
	 15	 TBH25P15R0JE
	 22	 TBH25P22R0JE
	 30	 TBH25P30R0JE
	 33	 TBH25P33R0JE
	 47	 TBH25P47R0JE
	 51	 TBH25P51R0JE
	 75	 TBH25P75R0JE
		  Part Number
	 Ohms	 5% Tolerance
	 100	 TBH25P100RJE
	 150	 TBH25P150RJE
	 220	 TBH25P220RJE
	 240	 TBH25P240RJE
	 330	 TBH25P330RJE
	 470	 TBH25P470RJE
	 510	 TBH25P510RJE
	 1000	 TBH25P1K00JE
	 1500	 TBH25P1K50JE
	 2000	 TBH25P2K00JE
	 2700	 TBH25P2K70JE
	 10,000	 TBH25P10K0JE
TBH Series
25 Watt TO220 Package Thick Film Power